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 Lot 31 Palmer Ln, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 03/08/24 Land  $2,000

MLS #: MDGA2005740
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: COUNTRY CLUB ACRES
Subdiv/Neigh:
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.35a / 15246sf
Price/Acre: $5,714.29
Tax Annual Amt: $308 / 2022
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Recreation, Residential
Possible Use: Recreational, Residential
Utilities: Sewer Available, Water Available
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/U
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 08/29/2023
Modified on: 03/08/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 12/14/23

DOM: 92
Close Date: 03/08/24
Concessions:   No

Remarks: This lot had to be combined with Lot 32 Palmer Lane to make one buiding site so the combined price was $32,000. Incredible building lot in upscale neighborho
Close to golf course and all town activities. Ready for building plans. Wooded lot. Lot 30 also available. Special pricing available for multi-lot purchase - contact listing agen
details. DISCLOSURE: RAILEY REALTY IS NOT THE CARETAKER OF PROPERTIES LISTED BY IT. DURING INCLEMENT WEATHER EVENTS, PROSPECTIVE PURCHASERS AND T
AGENTS ASSUME ALL LIABILITY ASSOCIATED WITH WEATHER AT THE PROPERTY.
Directions: From downtown Oakland, take West Liberty Street. Make a right onto Sam Snead Circle into the Country Club Acres development. Then take a right onto Cros
Drive and an immediate left onto Palmer Lane.

 Lot 46 Hope Ave, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 03/08/24 Land $2,000

MLS #: MDGA2005744
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: COUNTRY CLUB ACRES
Subdiv/Neigh:
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.39a / 16988sf
Price/Acre: $5,128.21
Tax Annual Amt: $313 / 2022
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Recreation, Residential
Possible Use: Recreational, Residential
Utilities: Sewer Available, Water Available
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/U
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 08/29/2023
Modified on: 03/08/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 12/14/23

DOM: 92
Close Date: 03/08/24
Concessions:   No

Remarks: This lot had to be combined with Lot 45 Hope Avenue to get one building site and this both lots together sold at $32,000. Incredible building lot in upscale
neighborhood. Close to golf course and all town activities. Ready for your building plans. Wooded lot. Lot 45 is also available. Special pricing available for multi-lot purchase
contact listing agent for details. Public water and sewer available but taps are buyer's responsibility. DISCLOSURE: RAILEY REALTY IS NOT THE CARETAKER OF PROPERTIES
LISTED BY IT. DURING INCLEMENT WEATHER EVENTS, PROSPECTIVE PURCHASERS AND THEIR AGENTS ASSUME ALL LIABILITY ASSOCIATED WITH WEATHER AT THE
PROPERTY.
Directions: From downtown Oakland, take West Liberty Street. Make a right onto Sam Snead Circle into the Country Club Acres development. Take a right onto Crosby Dr
and then an immediate left onto Palmer Lane. Then take a right onto Hope Avenue.

 2772 Swanton Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 03/13/24 Residential Lease  $2,400

MLS #: MDGA2006592
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Central, Other / Oil
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Pets: Yes / Number Limited
Rent Includes:
Agreement of Sale Dt: 03/13/24
Close Date: 03/13/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 / 0
Date Available: 02/07/24
Min/Max Lease/Months: 12 / 12
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,176 / 2,352
Acres/Lot SF: 6.23 / 271,379
Structure Type: Detached
Basement: Yes
Water Oriented/Name: No
Furnished:
Tenant Pays: Cable TV, Common Area
Maintenance, Electricity, Gutter Cleaning,
Lawn/Tree/Shrub Care, Light
Bulbs/Filters/Fuses/Alarm Care, Minor Interior
Maintenance, Snow Removal, Utilities - All
DOM: 24
Concessions:  

Remarks: Remodeled cottage in Swanton with 3BD, 2BA located on over 6 acres available for Rent or Sale. Minimum 12 month lease. One Pet OK with deposit. As you ent
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
Lot Features:
Current Use: Recreation
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Spring/ No Septic System, Not Applied f
Permit, Public Hook/Up Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 01/26/2024
Modified on: 03/22/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/17/24

DOM: 5
Close Date: 03/13/24
Concessions:   No

Remarks: One acre mountain property located just 6 minutes from I-68. Situated on over 1 acre of mountain pasture land, this property features beautiful mountain view
enormous barn with multiple oversized garage doors, two electric meters, high tensile fenced pasture and easy access to all of the areas world class 4 season outdoor
recreation. Less than 25 minutes to Deep Creek Lake. Don’t miss your chance to own your piece of mountain Maryland – Call today for details!
Directions: From 2 Vacation Way take Rt 219S, turn left onto Mosser Road. Follow Mosser Road to end and then turn left onto Rock Lodge Road. Continue onto Bittinger R
(Rt 495 ) for approximately 5.9 miles and then turn right onto Jennings Road. Turn right onto Miner Road, property with barn is on the left.

 Lot 6 Deer Crest Ln, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 03/28/24 Land  $53,000

MLS #: MDGA2005112
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: DEER CREST SUB
Subdiv/Neigh: DEER CREST
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: LR
Dev Status: Plat Recorded
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 1.63a / 71003sf
Price/Acre: $32,515.34
Tax Annual Amt: $241 / 2023
HOA Fee: $250 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Land/Lot Only, Vacant
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Well/ Perc Approved Septic
Water Body Name:

List Date: 05/04/2023
Modified on: 04/05/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/26/24

DOM: 278
Close Date: 03/28/24
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Great building lot in a quiet lake area community. Perc approved, utilities to site, just awaiting your dream home plans. You are minutes from all Deep Creek La
has to offer, but in a serene setting and small community feel.
Directions: Lot is across the street from 190 Deer Crest Court.

 705 M Street, Mountain Lake Park, MD 21550 Closed | 03/27/24 Residential  $55,000

MLS #: MDGA2006632
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: MOUNTAIN LAKE PARK
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: On Street
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Oil
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 03/07/24
Close Date: 03/27/24

Beds: 1 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 870 / 870
Acres/Lot SF: .28 / 12,000
Structure Type: Mobile Pre 1976
Style: Other
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1974
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $633 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 24
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Well maintained mobile in nice part of. Convenient to schools and town amenities
Directions: 705 M Street Mountain Lake PArk



 31 Fox Run Dr, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 03/18/24 Land  $62,000

MLS #: MDGA2006600
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NORTH CAMP SUBDIVISION
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: NONE
Dev Status: Finished Lots, Plat Approved
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Mountain, Trees/Woods
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.5a / 21688sf
Price/Acre: $124,000.00
Tax Annual Amt: $869 / 2023
HOA Fee: $700 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Residential
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities: Sewer Available, Under Ground, Water Availabl
Propane - Community
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Sewer
Water Body Name:

List Date: 02/09/2024
Modified on: 03/22/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/29/24

DOM: 21
Close Date: 03/18/24
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Attractively priced wooded building site in North Camp. Serviced by public water, sewer and community propane. Located close to Wisp Ski area and Lodestone 
Club. Also located within easy driving distance to Deep Creek Lake, Youghiogheny River and many area State Parks.
Directions: Take Fox Run off of North Camp Road
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

MLS #: MDGA2006678
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: NORTH CAMP SUBDIVISION
Subdiv/Neigh: NORTH CAMP
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: RES
Dev Status: Plat Recorded
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.39a / 16782sf
Price/Acre: $187,179.49
Tax Annual Amt: $1,106 / 2023
HOA Fee: $700 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Recreation
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/U
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 02/16/2024
Modified on: 04/10/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 03/04/24

DOM: 9
Close Date: 03/21/24
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Ski Access building lot at Wisp Resort - Situated on .38 Acres in the sought after North Camp Subdivision, this corner lot offers incredible access to all of the are
four season recreation. Located in a private gated community, yet minutes from local restaurants, state parks and Deep Creek Lake! All utilities to site and ready to build. I
you're looking to buy and build in the heart of Deep Creek, this one needs to be on your list. Call today for details!
Directions: From 2 Vacation Way, take Rt 219 to Sang Run Road. Turn left onto Marsh Hill Road and then right onto Overlook Pass. Take a right onto Wisp Mountain Road 
then left onto Wisp Adventure Road. Turn right onto Adventure Sports Way and then left onto Lower Camp Road. Lot 71 will be on the left at the intersection of Upper Cam
and Lower Camp Roads.

 5 Aspen Hills Dr, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 03/22/24 Land  $75,000

MLS #: MDGA2006622
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: ASPEN WOODS WEST
Subdiv/Neigh: ASPEN WOODS
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: RESIDENTIAL
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 3.01a / 131116sf
Price/Acre: $24,916.94
Tax Annual Amt: $315 / 2023
HOA Fee: $530 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Residential, Vacant
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Well Required/ Site Evaluation On File
Water Body Name:

List Date: 02/12/2024
Modified on: 03/27/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/21/24

DOM: 10
Close Date: 03/22/24
Concessions:   No

Remarks: 3 Acre Building Lot just Minutes from Wisp Resort - Partially wooded with scenic views of western Maryland mountain pasture. Perc approved for a 4BR septic, w
underground power to site. Centrally located to local establishments, marinas, state parks and more! If you're looking to buy and build at Deep Creek Lake, this is the perf
spot for your future mountain retreat... Call today for details!
Directions: From 219, turn onto Sang Run Rd. Turn right onto Aspen Woods Dr then stay left onto Aspen Hills Dr. Property is located at the end of the cul-de-sac.

 Lot 43 Ridgewood Dr, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 03/08/24 Land  $75,000

MLS #: MDGA2004878
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: MOUNTAINSIDE
Subdiv/Neigh: MOUNTAINSIDE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: LR1
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: Yes

Acres/Lot SF: 1.03a / 44866sf
Price/Acre: $72,815.53
Tax Annual Amt: $861 / 2024
HOA Fee: $1,497 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features: Trees/Wooded
Current Use: Residential
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ No Septic Syst
Water Body Name: Deep Creek Lake

List Date: 04/28/2023
Modified on: 03/08/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/18/24

DOM: 297
Close Date: 03/08/24
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Beautiful lake access building lot in the popular community of Mountainside. You’ll appreciate the convenience of this exceptional central lake location near Skiin
Golfing, Adventure Sports, State Parks, Dining, Entertainment, and all the exciting Deep Creek Lake resort amenities. Enjoy Mountainside's fun Lakeside Clubhouse with
spacious deck and incredible views overlooking an expanse of the main lake. This large one-acre homesite is the perfect woodland setting for your new mountain cabin!
Directions: Garrett Highway to Mountainside Subdivision - Mountainview Drive - left onto Ridgewood Drive - Lot 43 on the right.

 223 Preston Ln, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 03/19/24 Residential $78,900

MLS #: MDGA2006476
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 3
Heat: Forced Air / Oil
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 01/31/24
Close Date: 03/19/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,064 / 1,064
Acres/Lot SF: .48 / 20,909
Structure Type: Manufactured
Style: Other
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 2002
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $477 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Other
DOM: 3
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Don't miss this affordable home located in Crellin, MD. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths. Well maintained home, with large backyard. A new roof was recently placed on the
home in October 2023. Hear the sounds of Snowy Creek, located at the edge of the backyard.
Directions: 223 Preston Lane, Oakland MD 21550. You will pass Crellin Elementary School on your right. Preston Lane is across from Henline's Auction. Home is the last h
on the left.



 Lot 97 Mountaintop Rd, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 03/15/24 Land  $88,000

MLS #: MDGA2005904
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: DEEP CREEK HIGHLANDS WEST
Subdiv/Neigh: DEEP CREEK HIGHLANDS
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: TBD
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: Yes

Acres/Lot SF: 1.04a / 45255sf
Price/Acre: $84,615.38
Tax Annual Amt: $598 / 2023
HOA Fee: $630 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Land/Lot Only
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/U
Avail
Water Body Name: Deep Creek Lake

List Date: 09/20/2023
Modified on: 03/18/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/04/24

DOM: 138
Close Date: 03/15/24
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Lake area building lot in the highly desired Deep Creek Highlands subdivision! This stunning building lot has public water & sewer hookups available and is ready
the perfect dream home. Community amenities include an outdoor pool, tennis courts, gated entrance, and shared lakefront area off of Marsh Hill Rd. Located minutes from
WISP Ski Resort, ASCI, and all local attractions.
Directions: Deep Creek Highlands. Lot 97. Second lot on the left of Mountaintop Rd.

 450 Deer Run Road, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 03/11/24 Land $100,000

MLS #: MDGA2005008
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: BLACK BEAR FOREST
Subdiv/Neigh: BLACK BEAR FOREST
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: River
Water Oriented: Yes

Acres/Lot SF: 13.37a / 582397.2sf
Price/Acre: $7,479.43
Tax Annual Amt: $244 / 2023
HOA Fee: $500 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features: Fishing Available, Trees/Wooded
Current Use: Land/Lot Only
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: None/ No Septic System
Water Body Name: Muddy Creek

List Date: 05/15/2023
Modified on: 03/11/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 01/29/24

DOM: 259
Close Date: 03/11/24
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Escape to your very own 13.37 Acre wooded get away or build the perfect house in Black Bear Forest. Lot features many beautiful rock formations. Enjoy fishing
Native Trout stocked Muddy Creek from your 273ft waterfront footage. Amenities of this community include multiple fishing areas, hunting, miles of trails, main office and
clubhouse with pavilion. Don't miss out on this gorgeous escape in the great outdoors!
Directions: Cranesville Road to Entry of Youghoigheny Mountain Resort. Follow Yough Blvd. onto Deer Run Road Ext

 318 Allegheny Dr, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 03/15/24 Residential  $132,000

MLS #: MDGA2005780
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: MOUNTAIN LAKE PARK
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Off Street
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Owned
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 01/30/24
Close Date: 03/15/24
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
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished, Garage Access
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/25/24
Close Date: 03/25/24

Beds: 4 Baths: 3
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,144 / 3,288
Acres/Lot SF: .42 / 18,295
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Raised Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1988
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,425 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 5
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Excellent first time homebuyer home in Oakland! This home offers 4 bedrooms and 3 full bathrooms on 2 levels of living. Great backyard with plenty of room fo
entertaining. 1 car garage for storage on the lower level. Private setting at the end of the street. 3rd bathroom shower downstairs is unfinished and is awaiting your finishi
touches!New roof in 2023. Call today for a private showing!
Directions: 1070 Sunrise Drive, Oakland, MD in GPS

 Lot 123 North Camp Rd, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 03/29/24 Land  $206,000

MLS #: MDGA2006126
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh:
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Mountain, Scenic Vista
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.49a / 21316sf
Price/Acre: $420,408.16
Tax Annual Amt: $869 / 2023
HOA Fee: $700 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features: Partly Wooded, Premium
Current Use: Land/Lot Only
Possible Use:
Utilities: Cable TV Available, Electric Available, Sewer
Available, Under Ground, Water Available
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/U
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 10/27/2023
Modified on: 03/29/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/16/24

DOM: 113
Close Date: 03/29/24
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Majestic scenic views on Lot 123 atop of Wisp Mountain in the gated North Camp community is awaiting a special dream house to compliment this premier site.
Skiing, white water course, and golfing are moments away on the mountain. Deep Creek Lake, State Parks, restaurants, shopping, marinas, and more are at the bottom of
mountain to add to the incredible amenities at Deep Creek Lake area.
Directions: Rt 219 to Sang Run Road, left on to Marsh Hill Road, right on to Overlook Pass, right on to Wisp Mountain Road, left on to Wisp Adventure Road, second right 
North Camp Subdivision through gate.

 430 Fratz St, Accident, MD 21520 Closed | 03/22/24 Residential $225,000

MLS #: MDGA2006224
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 4
Heat: Forced Air / Oil
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/19/24
Close Date: 03/22/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,568 / 1,568
Acres/Lot SF: .52 / 22,651
Structure Type: Manufactured
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1998
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,326 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 91
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Welcome to 430 Fratz Street in Accident, MD! This home offers one level living with 3 bedrooms and 2 full bathrooms on 1500 sq.ft. of living space. . One bedro
is equipped with its own bathroom and has two oversize closets. A 2 car detached garage leaves plenty of room for your outdoor toys and/or keeping your vehicles out of t
elements of weather. The back yard is fenced in, great for pets! Located at the end of the street in the cul-de-sac. Public water and sewer. Whether you are considering yo
first home purchase or just looking for a great home to own in the town of Accident, this could be the one for you! Call today to schedule a private tour!
Directions: 430 Fratz Street, Accident, MD 21520 in GPS



 4 Laurel Brook Dr #4, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 03/25/24 Residential  $230,000

MLS #: MDGA2005674
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: LAUREL BROOK
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Condominium
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Off Street, Parking Lot
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/24/24
Close Date: 03/25/24

Beds: 2 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 0 / 0
Acres/Lot SF:
Structure Type: Interior Row/Townhouse
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1989
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,713 / 2023
Condo/Coop: $220.00 / Monthly
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 187
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Turn key Laurel Brook unit! The perfect affordable Deep Creek Lake area getaway home. Rent it out long or short term, use as a second home, or a starter prim
residence! The possibilities are endless. Limited maintenance, sold fully furnished, and located minutes from all area amenities. Schedule your showing today!
Directions: 219S to left on Laurel Brook Dr. Unit is in the first row.

 109 Rocky Mountain Dr, Grantsville, MD 21536 Closed | 03/08/24 Residential $239,900

MLS #: MDGA2006610
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric, Oil
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Outside Entrance
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/10/24
Close Date: 03/08/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,352 / 2,704
Acres/Lot SF: 1.47 / 64,033
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1977
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,510 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ On Site Septic
DOM: 2
Concessions:  $5,000 to Buyer

Remarks: This charming home is a perfect blend of comfort and tranquility, situated on a sprawling 2.7-acre lot. With 3 bedrooms and 1 bathroom, this property offers am
space for you and your loved ones to create lasting memories. The exterior of the home boasts a brand new metal roof, ensuring durability and peace of mind for years to
come. Inside, you'll find a cozy living space that welcomes you with warmth and charm. One of the standout features in this home is the recently installed Martin Water
Filtration system, providing clean and pure water throughout the house. Conveniently located off I68, this property offers easy access to nearby amenities and attractions,
making it a desirable location for those seeking both convenience and a serene environment. Don't miss the opportunity to make this home yours! Contact us today to sch
a viewing and experience the beauty and comfort this property has to offer.
Directions: Traveling on New Germany Rd turn left onto Rocky Mountain Drive and the property will be on your left. Sign on property.

 Lot 85 Lower Camp Rd, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 03/12/24 Land  $240,000

MLS #: MDGA2006646
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: NORTH CAMP SUBDIVISION
Subdiv/Neigh: NORTH CAMP
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.8a / 34634sf
Price/Acre: $300,000.00
Tax Annual Amt: $1,586 / 2023
HOA Fee: $700 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Land/Lot Only
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/U
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 02/16/2024
Modified on: 03/12/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/21/24

DOM: 6
Close Date: 03/12/24
Concessions:   No

Remarks: One of, if not the most premier ski in ski out lot remaining in North Camp! This building lot is located right along Chair #7 at the Wisp Resort. Absolutely stunnin
views in all directions and located right along the slopes. Right in the heart of Deep Creek Lake and all local area amenities. Build your mountaintop oasis on the perfect pie
of ground!
Directions: Lot directly to the left of 355 Lower Camp Rd.

 19 A St, Mountain Lake Park, MD 21550 Closed | 03/22/24 Residential $249,900

MLS #: MDGA2005866
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: MT. LAKE PARK
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 1
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Fully Finished, Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/15/24
Close Date: 03/22/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 3
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 960 / 1,920
Acres/Lot SF: .19 / 8,276
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Traditional
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1973
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,433 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 154
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Recently remodeled home located just minutes to downtown Oakland, shopping and schools. This home has been renovated top to bottom. Offering three
bedrooms, three baths, luxury vinyl flooring, new stainless steel appliances, new windows and a new roof. The lower level is also finished and has a full bath, providing mo
space to entertain family and friends. The outside offers a level/partially fenced yard, front & rear covered porches and a nice deck. Call today to preview this great home, 
will be pleasantly surprised!
Directions: Garrett Highway South to left on Oak Street, right on B Street, right on Decatur street, left on A street, home is on the left.



 511 New Germany Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 03/06/24 Residential  $280,000

MLS #: MDGA2006110
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NEW GERMANY ROAD
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Oil
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Fully Finished, Heated, Outside
Entrance
Agreement of Sale Dt: 01/31/24
Close Date: 03/06/24

Beds: 4 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 864 / 1,728
Acres/Lot SF: 1.00 / 43,560
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1977
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $822 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic < # of BR
DOM: 90
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Recently remodeled home situated on a picturesque one-acre site. It feels like new from the moment you walk in – updated flooring, paint, appliances, and con
patio. Offering four bedrooms, two baths and a great kitchen island to enjoy with family and friends. One more great feature is both the upper and lower level offer a wood
burning fireplace, which makes any chilly evening feel warm and cozy. Relax outside on the wrap around deck, or rear patio. The location is just minutes from State Parks,
Deep Creek Lake, and I-68. If you are looking for a great first-time home or a long-term rental property, this is it!
Directions: Garrett Highway South to left on Glendale, left on Bittinger Road, right on New Germany road, home is on the left.

 1231 Foy Rd, Accident, MD 21520 Closed | 03/13/24 Residential  $282,000

MLS #: MDGA2006292
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: HIGHLANDS OF BEAR CREEK
Subdiv/Neigh: HIGHLANDS OF BEAR CREEK
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric, Wood Burn Stove / Electric
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Basement: Yes / Full, Partially Finished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/06/24
Close Date: 03/13/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 912 / 1,812
Acres/Lot SF: 7.16 / 311,890
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Raised Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1991
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,617 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: Unknown
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Bear Creek
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic = # of BR
DOM: 63
Concessions:  No

Remarks: 3BR, 2BA rancher on 7+ acres and 600ft+ frontage on Bear Creek! Well-built home in a secluded area, yet central to Deep Creek Lake amenities and Wisp ski
resort. Features include laminate flooring, rear covered porch, paved driveway and mostly finished basement with woodstove. Some furnishings negotiable. Includes storag
shed on-site. Property is part of the Bear Creek Highlands HOA but pays no fees.
Directions: Garrett Hwy to Mosser Rd, left on Foy Rd. Home on left.

 157 Jasper Riley Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 03/07/24 Residential  $285,000

MLS #: MDGA2006580
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: PLEASANT VALLEY
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 6
Heat: Baseboard - Hot Water / Oil
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished, Heated, Improved, Outside Entrance
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/10/24
Close Date: 03/07/24

Beds: 5 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,842 / 4,186
Acres/Lot SF: 1.93 / 84,071
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1960
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,022 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists
DOM: 6
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Very rarely do homes come on the market in Pleasant Valley. This is a solid home built in 1960 with rock exterior and some vinyl siding. Home features hardwo
floors, stone fireplace in LR that uses propane. Hot water baseboard oil heating system with propane space heater in the enclosed rear porch for added living area. Beautif
15X15 sunroom overlooking the lovely and private rear yard with fruit trees. Barn on property along with a storage shed for tools and toys. CENTRAL A/C. Oversized 2 car
garage with enough room to have a working area. 2BR's and 1BA on each level. Main level bath features step in shower for convenience. Kitchen features oak cabinetry an
Corian counter tops. Lower level has a Family Room as well as a Rec Room and huge utility room. Washer/dryer in closet in upstairs bath as well as a washer/dryer in the u
room on lower level. Water treatment system conveys with the sale. Rock exterior and paved driveway make this a great buy! Close to town but in the country setting.
DISCLOSURE: RAILEY REALTY IS NOT THE CARETAKER OF PROPERTIES LISTED BY IT. DURING INCLEMENT WEATHER CONDITIONS, PROSPECTIVE PURCHASERS AND THE
AGENTS ASSUME ALL LIABILITY ASSOCIATED WITH OR BY WEATHER AT THE PROPERTY.
Directions: Rt. 219 south at Burger King intersection and go about 1.6 miles to left onto Jasper Riley Road to second home on left.



 1034 Hoyes Sang Run Rd, Friendsville, MD 21531 Closed | 03/22/24 Residential $289,000

MLS #: MDGA2006634
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: HOYES SANG RUN
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Leased
Cooling: Central A/C / Bottled Gas
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/17/24
Close Date: 03/22/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,568 / 1,568
Acres/Lot SF: 1.92 / 83,635
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 2006
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,029 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Spring/ Septic Exists
DOM: 4
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Spacious one-level living home located just minutes to Wisp Ski Resort and Deep Creek Lake. This home offers hardwood flooring, three bedrooms (one of whic
a nice master suite), a bonus room, and two full baths. The floorplan flows very nicely from the moment you walk in. The laundry room right off the kitchen with access to
garage is another great feature. The two-car attached garage is very spacious and includes a partitioned storage room. The number of windows makes this home feel very
welcoming while also bringing the beauty of the outside in during any season. The exterior space is also great for entertaining family and friends with a level yard, covered
front porch and large rear deck. And the location is tough to beat – just minutes to the lake, dining, I-68. This home won't last long, call for a preview!
Directions: Garrett Highway North to left on Rt 42, left on Hoyes Sang Run, home is on the left.

 227 Countryside Ln, Accident, MD 21520 Closed | 03/07/24 Residential  $290,000

MLS #: MDGA2006480
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
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
miss this excellent opportunity to own at Deep Creek Lake!
Directions: 21651 Garrett Highway, Oakland, MD 21550 in GPS. DO NOT ENTER DRIVEWAY IF DRIVEWAY IS SNOW COVERED.



 630 Paradise Ridge Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 03/27/24 Residential  $675,000

MLS #: MDGA2006662
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: PARADISE RIDGE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Baseboard - Hot Water, Radiant / Propane - Owned
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Full, Fully Finished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/26/24
Close Date: 03/27/24

Beds: 5 Baths: 3 / 0
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,044 / 3,220
Acres/Lot SF: .85 / 37,026
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Chalet, Loft
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1997
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,680 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $585 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic < # of BR
DOM: 7
Concessions:  $35,000 to Buyer

Remarks: Mountain Top Lake Access Log Home at Deep Creek Lake – This 5 Bedroom, 3 Bath lodge is situated on .85 acres of mountain top land and features a 2 car gar
modern kitchen & bathrooms, metal roof, hardwoods with timber accents and picturesque views of Deep Creek Lake! Located in “Paradise Ridge”, you’ll enjoy one of the ni
Lake Access areas at Deep Creek, with plenty of parking, a pavilion, picnic area and sandy beach perfect for swimming, fishing or kayaking. Massive primary suite on the u
level, with adjoining loft overlooking the great room. Plenty of additional living space on the back deck, covered front porch and fully finished basement. Sold “Turn Key” fu
furnished. If you’re looking for a ridge top Log Home overlooking Deep Creek Lake, just minutes from local establishments, state parks and Wisp Resort – you don’t want t
miss this one… Call today for details!
Directions: From 2 Vacation Way, take Rt 219S and turn left onto Glendale Road. Take first right onto Zeddock Miller Rd and continue onto Paradise Point Road. Turn right
Paradise Ridge Road and right again to stay on Paradise Ridge Rd. Then left to continue on Paradise Ridge Road. Home is on the right.

 1557 Mountainview Dr, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 03/25/24 Residential  $740,000

MLS #: MDGA2005732
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: MOUNTAINSIDE
Subdiv/Neigh: MOUNTAINSIDE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric, Wood
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Window Unit(s) / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Fully Finished, Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/09/24
Close Date: 03/25/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,554 / 2,590
Acres/Lot SF: 1.04 / 45,302
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1992
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $5,020 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $2,070 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Public/ Septic = # of BR
DOM: 165
Concessions:  No

Remarks: If you are looking for a great mountain home, this is it. Recently remodeled, this home is sure to please from the moment you enter. The woodburning fireplace
cathedral ceilings and open floorplan make this home ideal for a permanent residence or vacation home. Offering three levels of living space, an abundance of windows, a 
loft area and a spacious family room, making this home ideal for entertaining friends and family. One of the "owner closets" is actually a room that is roughed-in with plum
and could easily become another full bath. The exterior space boasts a large deck, hot tub and a nice firepit. The lakefront clubhouse, lake access and dock slip are just a f
minutes away. Call today to preview this beauty!
Directions: Garrett Highway to right into Mountainside, left on Mountainview Drive, property is on the right.

 Naylor Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 03/21/24 Land  $750,000

MLS #: MDGA2006896
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
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: 90% Forced Air / Propane - Leased
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/18/24
Close Date: 03/15/24

Beds: 4 Baths: 3 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 4,305 / 4,305
Acres/Lot SF: 8.67 / 377,665
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 2023
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $425 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $220 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Youghioghe
River
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic < # of BR
DOM: 7
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Elegant 4/5BR, 3.5BA custom build on 8.67 acres of riverfront property! Not quite a year old, this 4300sf+ new home is perfectly placed on a waterfront lot, fro
on the Youghiogheny River and offering riverfront walking paths that tie in to existing state trails. Well-planned design offers plenty of natural light and the open concept r
brings the outdoors inside. Features include a gourmet kitchen, multiple master suites, a 900sq ft flex space to finish to your desired use with a loft space that fits a queen
bed, large windows and sliders throughout every room/space in the house, high windows in the master allow views of the moon and stars from your bed, spacious walk
through master closet and open concept master bedroom suite, beverage + wine cooler and overall the perfect space for entertaining indoors and outdoors. Enjoy a privat
end of road access, peaceful surroundings day & night, a beautiful shaded camp area down the pathway towards the river , and large fire pit with stone at the front entran
Transfer switch for future genrator & 30 AMP RV hookup are a plus. All of this on an oversized 8+ acre lot, it really feels like you own private state park! 1420+ feet adjoin
the state Wild & Scenic Youghiogheny River. 10 minutes to Deep Creek Lake, Swallow Falls, shopping & ski slopes. MUST SEE to appreciate, schedule a private tour of this 
of-a-kind property today!
Directions: Oakland Sang Run Rd to Whistlepig Way, left on Big Bass Dr. Home is at the end of the cul de sac.

 Lot #18 Smith Pointe Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 03/18/24 Land  $1,000,000

MLS #: MDGA2006376
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: NORTH SHORE
Subdiv/Neigh:
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: LR
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Lake
Water Oriented: Yes

Acres/Lot SF: 1.5a / 65514sf
Price/Acre: $666,666.67
Tax Annual Amt: $4,916 / 2023
HOA Fee: $900 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Residential
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Well Required/ Public Sewer
Water Body Name: Deep Creek Lake

List Date: 12/27/2023
Modified on: 04/02/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 01/08/24

DOM: 17
Close Date: 03/18/24
Concessions:   No

Remarks: INCREDIBLE LAKEFRONT BUILDING LOT IN THOUSAND ACRES! Lot 18 offers 1.5 acres of privacy, 165 feet of lakefront, beautiful views and Type A dock permit
Only minutes from picturesque 18 hole championship golf course designed by Craig Schreiner. Located near the end of a private road this location offers seclusion rarely fo
at the lake. Community does not allow vacation rentals adding another layer of peace of quiet for your family to unwind! Ready to build with public sewer and utilities to sit
Ask about custom house plans! Perfect location for your Mountain Retreat!
Directions: Rt. 495 to Sky Valley Rd, Enter Thousand Acres and take first right onto Little Snaggy Mountain Rd, Continue straight as Little Snaggy turns into North Shoreli
Drive and then into Smith Pointe Rd. Lot 18 is on right.



 1559 Shoreline Dr, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 03/26/24 Land  $1,125,000

MLS #: MDGA2006096
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: THOUSAND ACRES
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: LR
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Lake, Mountain, Trees/Woods
Water Oriented: Yes

Acres/Lot SF: 1.5a / 65340sf
Price/Acre: $750,000.00
Tax Annual Amt: 2023
HOA Fee: $800 / Annually
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